DH-HAC-PT1200B-IL-A-E2Z
2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Vari-focal PT Camera
* The parameters and datasheets below can only be applied to PT1200B series.
* In order to use the Smart Dual Light HDCVI camera, the firmware of XVR must be
  upgraded to V4.001.0000004.1.R.220323 or later version.
· Max. 30 fps@1080p
· 3D NR

PT Series | DH-HAC-PT1200B-IL-A-E2Z
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
2MP
Camera
DH-HAC-PT1200BP-IL-A-E2Z 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Vari-
focal PT Camera, PAL
DH-HAC-PT1200BN-IL-A-E2Z 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Vari-
focal PT Camera, NTSC
Accessories
(Optional)
DH-PFM800-E 1 Channel Passive HDCVI
Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V 2A power adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
PFM904